
Data zawodów konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko szkoła wynik
05.09.2024 1000m M 2013 Grzegoz Choroszewicz SP Moryń 4,00,0
05.09.2024 300m K 2012 Milena Drożźdzel SP 3 Gryfino 48,10
05.09.2024 300m K 2012 Alicja Czyleko SP 3 Gryfino 51,20
05.09.2024 300m K 2012 Oliwia Mizińska SP 3 Gryfino 51,80
05.09.2024 300m K 2013 Patrycja Graczyk SP 3 Gryfino 67,40
05.09.2024 300m K 2015 Pola Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 62,40
05.09.2024 300m K 2015 Magdalena Bayger SP 3 Gryfino 70,00
05.09.2024 300m K 2015 Kalina Durma SP 3 Gryfino 74,20
05.09.2024 300m K 2013 Aleksandra Naruszczak SP 2 Gryfino 70,40
05.09.2024 300m M 2013 Daniel Węgierski SP 3 Gryfino 58,30
05.09.2024 300m M 2013 Mieszko Makuch SP 3 Gryfino 65,20
05.09.2024 300m M 2013 Marcel Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 65,50
05.09.2024 300m M 2014 Samuel Budzyń SP  Moryń 61,00
05.09.2024 300m M 2014 Dawid Lewko SP 3 Gryfino 72,80
05.09.2024 300m M 2017 Maksymilian Łuszczak SP 3 Gryfino 71,20
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Zofia Świątek SP 3 Gryfino 9,62
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Hanna Krakowska SP 3 Gryfino 9,77
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Natalia Wójcik SP 3 Gryfino 9,93
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Olga Janasik SP 1 Gryfino 10,09
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Emilia Fatyga SP 1 Gryfino 10,14
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Hanna Janicka SP 3 Gryfino 10,31
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Marcelina Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 10,37
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Aleksandra Karbowska SP 3 Gryfino 10,37
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Jagoda Synejko SP 1 Gryfino 10,62
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Alicja Dubicka SP 3 Gryfino 10,70
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Lidia Martinka SP 2 Gryfino 11,16
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Lena Bartusiak SP 2 Gryfino 11,43
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Antonina Kraska SP 2 Gryfino 11,60
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Marianna Rzewnik SP 2 Gryfino 11,61
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Anna Bielecka SP Chwarstnica 11,67
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Zofia Płowik SP Moryń 11,69
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Alcja Pytlak SP 1 Gryfino 11,72
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Adrianna Kozieł SP 3 Gryfino 12,03
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Wiktoria Stankiewicz SP 3 Gryfino 12,16
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Daria Kmieciak SP 3 Gryfino 13,33
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Amelia Papiernik SP 1 Gryfino 14,09
05.09.2024 60m K 2012 Daria Leśniak SP 2 Gryfino 14,09
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Darina Truhichuk SP 2 Gryfino 10,09
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Hanna Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 10,24
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Liwia Damięcka SP 3 Gryfino 10,67
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Marianna Zioło SP 2 Gryfino 10,74
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Martyna Szewczuk SP Chwarstnica 11,53
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Lena Głodzik SP 3 Gryfino 11,73
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Lidia Śliwińska SP 3 Gryfino 11,79
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Zuzanna Lewandowska SP Chwarstnica 11,88
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Julia Grabowska SP 3 Gryfino 12,14
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Kaja Strzelczyk SP 2 Gryfino 12,34
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Natalia Szczepanowska SP 2 Gryfino 12,40
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Marta Stachów SP Chwarstnica 12,42
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Maja Kaliciak SP 2 Gryfino 12,68
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Weronika Kacała SP 2 Gryfino 12,86
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Maria Węclewska SP 2 Gryfino 13,09



05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Julita Szczepańska SP Chwarstnica 13,93
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Julian Krupka SP 3 Gryfino 14,02
05.09.2024 60m K 2013 Julian Malec SP 3 Gryfino 14,31
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Ida Babińska SP 3 Gryfino 10,34
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Nikola Zgobik SP 2 Gryfino 10,94
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Danuta Mahun SP 3 Gryfino 11,50
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Pola Cieśla Madoń SP 2 Gryfino 11,67
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Wiktoria Ziemba SP 3 Gryfino 11,73
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Emilia ratajczak SP Moryń 11,87
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Wiktoria Stodolona SP 2 Gryfino 11,93
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Timur Jakimcoru SP 3 Gryfino 11,99
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Iga Smolińska SP Chwarstnica 12,09
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Klaudia Pisarek SP 3 Gryfino 12,39
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Vanessa Drajling SP 3 Gryfino 12,61
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Klaudia Kowalska SP 3 Gryfino 12,83
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Wiktoria Pisula SP 3 Gryfino 12,86
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Pola Kida SP 3 Gryfino 12,96
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Masza Tkalik SP 2 Gryfino 13,16
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Weronika Hibner SP 2 Gryfino 13,79
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Martyna Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 10.76
05.09.2024 60m K 2014 Maja Pierzyńska SP 3 Gryfino 11.92
05.09.2024 60m K 2015 Litith Malinowska SP 3 Gryfino 11,54
05.09.2024 60m K 2015 Magdalena Beyger SP 3 Gryfino 11,57
05.09.2024 60m K 2015 Adrianna Wąchała SP 3 Gryfino 11,89
05.09.2024 60m K 2015 Martyna Morkowska SP 2 Gryfino 12,38
05.09.2024 60m K 2015 Nela Tracz SP 3 Gryfino 12,67
05.09.2024 60m K 2016 Maria Nowaczyk SP 3 Gryfino 12,60
05.09.2024 60m K 2016 Antonina Luty SP 3 Gryfino 13,20
05.09.2024 60m K 2016 Iga Kiedos SP 3 Gryfino 13,40
05.09.2024 60m K 2017 Natalia Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 12,98
05.09.2024 60m K 2017 Lena Kmieciak SP 3 Gryfino 13,14
05.09.2024 60m M 2012 Julian Niski SP 1 Gryfino 9,46
05.09.2024 60m M 2012 Filip Płuciennik SP Gardno 10,28
05.09.2024 60m M 2012 Marcel Stromidło SP 3 Gryfino 10,47
05.09.2024 60m M 2012 Karol Janasik SP 3 Gryfino 10,70
05.09.2024 60m M 2012 Filip Stezeczkowski SP 2 Gryfino 11,14
05.09.2024 60m M 2012 Michał Krupka SP 3 Gryfino 12,79
05.09.2024 60m M 2012 Ksawery Koralewski SP Moryń 13,74
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Tomasz Rybka SP 2 Gryfino 10,03
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Marcel Kosiński SP Chwarstnica 10,44
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Marcel Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 10,54
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Mateusz Wojtiuk SP 2 Gryfino 10,60
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Maciej Wożniak SP Moryń 11,10
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Miłosz Kaczmarczyk SP 2 Gryfino 11,33
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Marcel Wieczorek SP 2 Gryfino 11,39
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Mateusz Gogól SP 2 Gryfino 11,66
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Szymon Pijanka  SP Chwarstnica 11,68
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Jan Surdacki SP 2 Gryfino 11,87
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Piotr Malec SP 3 Gryfino 12,26
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Jan Gruszka SP 2 Gryfino 12,30
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Mieszko Makuch SP 3 Gryfino 12,35
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Maciej Dąbkowski SP 2 Gryfino 12,38
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Filip Kędzia SP Chwarstnica 12,41
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Mateusz Miler SP 3 Gryfino 12,52



05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Wiktor Soroka SP Moryń 12,62
05.09.2024 60m M 2013 Hubert Misztal SP Moryń 12.00
05.09.2024 60m M 2014 Filip Miziński SP 3 Gryfino 9,95
05.09.2024 60m M 2014 Jakub Mitura SP 3 Gryfino 10,34
05.09.2024 60m M 2014 Wojtek Iwan SP 2 Gryfino 10,92
05.09.2024 60m M 2014 Antek Kadłubek SP 3 Gryfino 10,99
05.09.2024 60m M 2014 Michał Pałka SP 1 Gryfino 11,33
05.09.2024 60m M 2014 Jan Łyczakowski SP Moryń 11,34
05.09.2024 60m M 2014 Nikodem Kalinczuk SP 3 Gryfino 11,65
05.09.2024 60m M 2014 Kacper Boczarski SP 2 Gryfino 11,68
05.09.2024 60m M 2014 Marek Jaksima SP 3 Gryfino 12,27
05.09.2024 60m M 2014 Patryk Kaliciak SP 3 Gryfino 13,49
05.09.2024 60m M 2015 Alan Dąbkowski SP 3 Gryfino 11,19
05.09.2024 60m M 2015 Natan Sikora SP 3 Gryfino 11,24
05.09.2024 60m M 2015 Jan Szymczak SP 3 Gryfino 11,60
05.09.2024 60m M 2015 Tymon Kalinczuk SP 3 Gryfino 11,79
05.09.2024 60m M 2017 Nikodem Łuczak SP 3 Gryfino 12,19
05.09.2024 60m M 2017 Wojciech Grzegorski SP 3 Gryfino 12,42
05.09.2024 60m M 2017 Łukasz Szewwczuk SP Chwarstnica 12,48
05.09.2024 60m M 2017 Szymon Pierzyński SP 3 Gryfino 12,81
05.09.2024 pk K 2012 Julia Grzegorska SP 3 Gryfino 8,00
05.09.2024 pk K 2012 Aleksandra Karbowska SP 3 Gryfino 7,99
05.09.2024 pk K 2012 Lidia Berlicka SP 3 Gryfino 6,06
05.09.2024 pk K 2012 Antonina Kraska SP 2 Gryfino 5,37
05.09.2024 pk K 2012 Alicja Czyleko SP 3 Gryfino 5,29
05.09.2024 pk K 2012 Zuzanna Mucha SP 2 Gryfino 5,16
05.09.2024 pk K 2012 Marianna Rzewnik SP 2 Gryfino 4,43
05.09.2024 pk K 2012 Lena Bartusiak SP 2 Gryfino 4,26
05.09.2024 pk K 2012 Daria Kmieciak SP 3 Gryfino 4,22
05.09.2024 pk M 2012 Karol Jonasik SP 3 Gryfino 6,05
05.09.2024 pk M 2012 Marcel Wieczorek SP 2 Gryfino 5,67
05.09.2024 pk M 2012 Filip Skrzeczkowski SP 2 Gryfino 4,50
05.09.2024 pk M 2012 Michał Krubka SP 3 Gryfino 4,40
05.09.2024 pk M 2012 Julian Niski SP 1 Gryfino 4,13
05.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Maria Węclewska SP 2 Gryfino 23,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Hanna Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 19,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Lena Głodzik SP 3 Gryfino 19,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Natalia Szczepanowska SP 2 Gryfino 15,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Weronika Kacała SP 2 Gryfino 14,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Maja Kaliciak SP 2 Gryfino 9,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2014 Wiktoria Stodowska SP 2 Gryfino 22,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2014 Pola Cieśla Madoń SP 2 Gryfino 17,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2014 Weronika Hibner SP 2 Gryfino 13,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2014 Wiktorioa Pisula SP 3 Gryfino 5,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2015 Magdalena Bejger SP 3 Gryfino 18,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2015 Marianna Wąchała SP 3 Gryfino 13,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2017 Natalia Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 14,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2017 Julian Krupka SP 3 Gryfino 13,00
05.09.2024 rpp K 2017 Lena Kmieciak SP 3 Gryfino 11,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Tomasz Rybka SP 2 Gryfino 44,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Mateusz Wojtiuk SP 2 Gryfino 38,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Jan Gruszka SP 2 Gryfino 33,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Mieszko Makuch SP 3 Gryfino 29,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Marcel Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 26,00



05.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Piotr Malec SP 3 Gryfino 26,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Maciej Dąbrowski SP 2 Gryfino 25,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Miłosz Kaczmarczyk SP 2 Gryfino 25,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Mateusz Miler SP 3 Gryfino 24,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Bartosz Iwko SP 3 Gryfino 23,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Mateusz Gogól SP 2 Gryfino 21,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Jan Surdacki SP 2 Gryfino 18,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Daniel Węgierski SP 3 Gryfino 32,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Jan Łyczkowski SP Moryń 25,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Antek Kadłubek SP 3 Gryfino 25,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Timur Jakimecam SP 3 Gryfino 24,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Michał Pałka SP 1 Gryfino 24,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Patryk Kaliciak SP 3 Gryfino 22,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Nikodem Kalinczuk SP 3 Gryfino 18,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Ksawery Papiernik SP 1 Gryfino 16,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Kacper Boczarski SP 2 Gryfino 14,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2015 Jan Szymczak SP 3 Gryfino 20,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2015 Nela Tracz SP 3 Gryfino 16,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2017 Lukasz Bejger SP 3 Gryfino 18,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2017 Wojciech Grzegorski SP 3 Gryfino 18,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2017 Maksymilian Łuczak SP 3 Gryfino 16,00
05.09.2024 rpp M 2017 Nikodem Łuczak SP 3 Gryfino 13,00
05.09.2024 swd K 2012 Milena Droździel SP 3 Gryfino 4,26
05.09.2024 swd K 2012 Zofia Śliwińska SP 3 Gryfino 4,20
05.09.2024 swd K 2012 Emilia Fatyga SP 1 Gryfino 4,00
05.09.2024 swd K 2012 Olga Jangas SP 1 Gryfino 3,85
05.09.2024 swd K 2012 Hanna Krakowska SP 3 Gryfino 3,84
05.09.2024 swd K 2012 Oliwia Miżińska SP 3 Gryfino 3,80
05.09.2024 swd K 2012 Marcelina Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 3,74
05.09.2024 swd K 2012 Alicja Dubicka SP 3 Gryfino 3,36
05.09.2024 swd K 2012 Zofia Płowik SP Moryń 3,28
05.09.2024 swd K 2012 Jagoda Sunejko SP 1 Gryfino 3,26
05.09.2024 swd K 2012 Alicja Pytlak SP 1 Gryfino 3,00
05.09.2024 swd K 2012 Amelia Papiernik SP 1 Gryfino 2,52
05.09.2024 swd K 2013 Dorina Trubiichuk SP 2 Gryfino 3,73
05.09.2024 swd K 2013 Adranna Zioło SP 2 Gryfino 3,67
05.09.2024 swd K 2013 Zuzanna Lewandowska SP Chwarstnica 2,96
05.09.2024 swd K 2013 Liwia Damięcka SP 3 Gryfino 2,90
05.09.2024 swd K 2013 Julian Grabowska SP 3 Gryfino 2,80
05.09.2024 swd K 2013 Laura Kabzińska SP 3 Gryfino 2,62
05.09.2024 swd K 2013 Julian Kudła SP 3 Gryfino 2,44
05.09.2024 swd K 2014 Martyna Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 3,64
05.09.2024 swd K 2014 Ida Babińska SP 3 Gryfino 3,17
05.09.2024 swd K 2014 Wiktoria Ziemba SP 3 Gryfino 2,90
05.09.2024 swd K 2014 Venessa Drajling SP 3 Gryfino 2,85
05.09.2024 swd K 2014 Pola Kida SP 3 Gryfino 2,84
05.09.2024 swd K 2014 Klaudia Kowalska SP 3 Gryfino 2,80
05.09.2024 swd K 2014 Emilia Ratajczak SP Moryń 2,68
05.09.2024 swd K 2014 Iga Smolińska SP Chwarstnica 2,67
05.09.2024 swd K 2014 Lila Gil SP 3 Gryfino 2,52
05.09.2024 swd K 2014 Klaudia Pisarek SP 3 Gryfino 2,23
05.09.2024 swd K 2015 Pola Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 3,55
05.09.2024 swd K 2015 Ola Naruszczak SP 2 Gryfino 2,91
05.09.2024 swd K 2015 Lidia Śliwińska SP 3 Gryfino 2,87



05.09.2024 swd K 2015 Magdalena Bejger SP 3 Gryfino 2,68
05.09.2024 swd K 2016 Antonina Luty SP 3 Gryfino 2,29
05.09.2024 swd K 2016 Iga Kiedos SP 3 Gryfino 2,20
05.09.2024 swd M 2012 Marcel Stromidło SP 3 Gryfino 4,00
05.09.2024 swd M 2012 Filip Płuciennik SP Gardno 3,84
05.09.2024 swd M 2012 Ksawery Kowalewski SP Moryń 2,80
05.09.2024 swd M 2013 Filip Kędzia SP Chwarstnica 3,92
05.09.2024 swd M 2013 Marcel Kosiński SP Chwarstnica 3,50
05.09.2024 swd M 2013 Maciej Wożniak SP Moryń 3,38
05.09.2024 swd M 2013 Wiktor Soroka SP  Moryń 3,24
05.09.2024 swd M 2013 Grzegorz Choroszewicz SP Moryń 3,07
05.09.2024 swd M 2013 Hubert Misztal SP Moryń 3,03
05.09.2024 swd M 2014 Filip Miziński SP 3 Gryfino 4,05
05.09.2024 swd M 2014 Wojtek Iwan SP 2 Gryfino 3,54
05.09.2024 swd M 2014 Dawid Lewko SP 3 Gryfino 3,37
05.09.2024 swd M 2014 Jakub Mitura SP 3 Gryfino 3,31
05.09.2024 swd M 2014 Marek Jaksina SP 3 Gryfino 3,27
05.09.2024 swd M 2014 Danylo Mahun SP 1 Gryfino 3,13
05.09.2024 swd M 2014 Samuel Budyń SP Moryń 2,90
05.09.2024 swd M 2015 Natan Sikora SP 3 Gryfino 3,74
05.09.2024 swd M 2015 Jan Szymczak SP 3 Gryfino 2,60
05.09.2024 swd M 2016 Jan Piotrowski SP 3 Gryfino 2,74
05.09.2024 swd M 2017 Łukasz Bejger SP 3 Gryfino 2,63


